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Haus A

Gartenallee 11

Kaufpreis 825.000 Euro

4 Zimmer

Wohnung A.03
1. Obergeschoss

A.03

125,02 m²

     1 m						      5 m
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Wohnen/

Essen/Kochen

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Zimmer 3

Bad

Du/WC

Flur

Abstellraum

Loggia    (50%)

Balkon 1 (25%)

Balkon 2 (25%)

41,90 m²

15,81 m²

14,09 m²

13,06 m²

9,03 m²

 5,23 m² 

13,44 m² 

2,47 m²

1,91 m²

3,49 m²

4,54 m² 

Abstellraum A.03

im Untergeschoss

5,02 m² 


